
Festive
Times 2025
December	 Facilities	 Treatments
Monday 22 December 2025	 06:30 - 22:00	 10:00 - 18:00
Tuesday 23 December 2025 	 06:30 - 22:00	 10:00 - 18:00
Wednesday 24 December 2025	 07:30 - 19:30	 10:00 - 18:00
Thursday 25 December 2025	 07:30 - 15:30	 CLOSED
Friday 26 December 2025	 07:30 - 19:30	 CLOSED
Saturday 27 December 2025	 07:30 - 22:00	 10:00 - 18:00
Sunday 28 December 2025	 07:30 - 22:00	 10:00 - 18:00
Monday 29 December 2025	 07:30 - 22:00	 10:00 - 18:00
Tuesday 30 December 2025	 07:30 - 22:00	 10:00 - 18:00
Wednesday 31 December 2025	 07:30 - 18:30	 10:00 - 18:00
Thursday 01 January 2026	 09:00 - 18:00	 CLOSED
Friday 02 January 2026 	 07:30 - 22:00	 10:00 - 18:00
Saturday 03 January 2026	 07:30 - 22:00	 10:00 - 18:00
Sunday 04 January 2026	 07:30 - 22:00	 10:00 - 18:00

SCAN
FOR MORE 
INFORMATION

01204 873520  · www.lastdropvillage.co.uk
Last Drop Village Hotel & Spa, Bromley Cross, Bolton, BL7 9PZ


